		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 WLS15CDW0220DSQS 数据表(PDF) 1 Page - Banner Engineering Corp.
	 部件名	 WLS15CDW0220DSQS
	功能描述	 WLS15 LED Strip Light
	 Download	  8 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 BANNER [Banner Engineering Corp.]
	网页	 https://www.bannerengineering.com/us/en.html
	标志
 WLS15CDW0220DSQS 数据表(HTML) 1 Page - Banner Engineering Corp.
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 8 page
Instruction Manual
Banner's WLS15 LED Strip Lights have sturdy aluminum inner frames, encased in shatter resistant,
UV-stabilized, polycarbonate shells, making them ideal for indoor and outdoor applications.
•
Low-profile, space-saving design
•
Rugged, water-resistant design
•
Available in six lengths from 220 mm to 1200 mm
•
Daisy chain power to multiple lights
•
Optional snap clips for easy installation and repositioning
•
Capability to dim lights using PWM input
•
Operates on 12 V dc or 24 V dc in one model
•
Models are available with two colors in one device
These Work Light Strips are available as either stand-alone models, or as cascade models that can
be "daisy-chained" together for longer lighting runs, with a minimum of wiring.
Stand-alone models have one end for power connection and no connections at opposite end. A
stand-alone model may be used as the last in the cascade series.
Cascade models have one end for power connection, and a connection at the opposite end for
connecting to other lights in the cascade. A double-ended accessory cordset may be used between
each pair of lights in a cascade to extend the distance between lights.
For PWM dimming, use with the LC65P2T 2-wire dimmer module. For more information, refer to the LC65
LED Dimmer Module datasheet, p/n
177086. This module can only be used with the single color models.
Single Color Models
WLS15
C
DW
0360
D
S
C2
Connector*
Construction
Window
Length
Color
Cascadable
Family
C = Cascadable
X = Non-cascadable
DW = Daylight white
WW = Warm white
0220 mm (6 in)
0360 mm (1 ft)
0500 mm (1.5 ft)
0640 mm (2 ft)
0920 mm (3 ft)
1200 mm (4 ft)
D = Diffuse
S = Sealed
(IEC IP66, IEC IP67)
C2 = 2 m (6.5 ft) integral PVC cable
QP = 150 mm (5.9 in) PVC cable with
M12/Euro-style quick disconnect
QS = 150 mm (5.9 in) PVC cable with
Deutsch DTM connector
*Models with a quick disconnect or Deutsch
DTM connector require a mating cordset
Dual Color Models
WLS15
C
W
0360
D
S
C2
Connector*
Construction
Window
Length
Color 1
Cascadable
Family
C = Cascadable
X = Non-cascadable
W = Daylight white
B = Blue
G = Green
R = Red
Y = Yellow
A = Amber
0220 mm (6 in)
0360 mm (1 ft)
0500 mm (1.5 ft)
0640 mm (2 ft)
0920 mm (3 ft)
1200 mm (4 ft)
D = Diffuse
S = Sealed
(IEC IP66, IEC IP67)
C2 = 2 m (6.5 ft) integral PVC cable
QP = 150 mm (5.9 in) PVC cable with
M12/Euro-style quick disconnect
*Models with a quick disconnect require a mating cordset
R
Color 2
WLS15 LED Strip Light
Original Document
197493 Rev. F
15 February 2019
197493
	类似零件编号 - WLS15CDW0220DSQS
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Banner Engineering Corp...
WLS15CAA0220DSC2
220Kb / 2P	   WLS15 LED Strip Light
WLS15CAA0220DSQP
220Kb / 2P	   WLS15 LED Strip Light
WLS15CAA0360DSC2
220Kb / 2P	   WLS15 LED Strip Light
WLS15CAA0360DSQP
220Kb / 2P	   WLS15 LED Strip Light
WLS15CAA0500DSC2
220Kb / 2P	   WLS15 LED Strip Light
More results
	类似说明 - WLS15CDW0220DSQS
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Banner Engineering Corp...
WLS15
220Kb / 2P	   WLS15 LED Strip Light
Bright View Electronic ...
BVM-S420CW3
264Kb / 7P	   LED STRIP LIGHT
OptoSupply Internationa...
OSMW50815GP-R5MAS1C1A-A
87Kb / 3P	   LED Light Strip
OSMY46K27GH-R5MAZ161D-A
123Kb / 4P	   LED Light Strip
OSMY61K37GH-R5MA5111A-A
119Kb / 4P	   LED Light Strip
Bright View Electronic ...
BVM-S450
138Kb / 7P	   LED STRIP LIGHT
OptoSupply Internationa...
OSMH50830GP-R5M3Z2C1P-A
79Kb / 3P	   LED Light Strip
OSMW05C12GP-R5PTS4C1A-A
57Kb / 3P	   LED Light Strip
OSMW03C12GP-R5MAS1C1A-A
157Kb / 3P	   LED Light Strip
OSMW38E20GJ-R5MAS1C1A-A
86Kb / 3P	   LED Light Strip
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com